15.07
NEK
 Sleeve nut with round head
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Coating (standard):
Coating (special order):
Dimensions
 Material index  d  L [mm]  D [mm]  D1 [mm]  s [mm]  Type of coating
1507060015012BIM4T M6 12.0 15.0 9.0 4 B (White zinc coating)
1507050010010CIM4T M5 10.0 10.0 8.0 4 C (black zinc coating)
1507060015012AIM4T M6 12.0 15.0 9.0 4 A (Yellow zinc coating)
1507060015010BIM5T M6 10.0 15.0 9.0 5 B (White zinc coating)
1507060015010NIM5T M6 10.0 15.0 9.0 5 N (nickel coating)
1507080020016NIM5T M8 16.0 20.0 10.0 5 N (nickel coating)
1507060015012NIM5T M6 12.0 15.0 9.0 5 N (nickel coating)
1507060013010BIM5T M6 10.0 20.0 10.0 5 B (White zinc coating)
1507100020013BIM5T M10 13.0 20.0 13.0 5 B (White zinc coating)
1507060015012BIM5T M6 12.0 15.0 9.0 5 B (White zinc coating)
1507080020016BIM5T M8 16.0 20.0 10.0 5 B (White zinc coating)
1507080020014BIM5T M8 14.0 20.0 10.0 5 B (White zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)